
PACHET 102824121

I.D.: 88644690

Data publicarii	25.10.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 887,83 RON - 887,83 RON

Descriere: 4016607 BUC 6,00 STERGATOR IK TIP FAGURE 75x45 CM 196,64 7007802 BUC 2,00 SACI HIRTIE ASPIRATOR BBZ41FGALL 75,46 1042006 BUC 3,00 LINE PRELUNGITOR 4P 5M 3X1,5 CU INTR 151,01 1051832 SET 1 DURACELL SET 18 BATERII BASIC AA K18 42,02 1051833 SET 1 DURACELL SET 18 BATERII BASIC AAA K18 42,02 1051955 BUC 2,00 LANTERNA LED REINCARCABILA 1000LM EV 115,97 1064200 BUC 10,00 HF BEC LED A60 12W 1500LM E27 CW 88,24 1064202 BUC 20,00 HF BEC LED A60 12W 1500LM E27 NW 176,47
